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S.N. Applicant Name Subject of Study
1 Sereesh Pandey Civil Engineering
2 =T HEWIA Civil Engineering
3 Dipika Parajuli Civil Engineering
4 YT W FATUT Civil Engineering
5 Rijan Shrestha Civil Engineering
6 T S Civil Engineering
7 @WTHT ME D) Architect
8 Utsav Khatiwada Architect
9 RISHNA THAPA Architect
10 37@7% fawr Architect
11 Grishma Malla Architect
12 PALISTHA SHAKYA Architect
13 LECEP L Civil Engineering
14 Samarth Narsingh Rana Civil Engineering
15 Namrata Shrestha Architect
16 Asmi Parajuli Architect
17 Siote AT Civil Engineering
18 AAYOGK.C Civil Engineering
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Oshin Ghimire
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Bibek Shrestha

Ratna Kaji Maharjan
Sujata Thapa

Prathana Kansakar
Siddhant Pandey

Sher Chandra Shrestha

Chandra prakash Thakur

Anita Timilsena

Aarju Mali
ANUP BHATTARAI

gfew Faenter
fordper @it

T(eRIT I T AT AT

Ashish Gautam

[T 2amar
s FR
IEENRESE)

Praju Upadhyaya

Yathartha Basnet

Arun Karki

Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering

Architect

Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Architect

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Architect

Civil Engineering

Architect



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54
55
56

57

58

59

60
61
62
63
64

Suraj Shrestha

Pramesh Bhaila
AAAT o1

Dinesh Khadga
WA W

Pooja Acharya
Ashim Shrestha
forenar AR ot
Sudeep Acharya

SHITU SHRESTHA

Rahul Yadav
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Sujit Kumar Das

oy e
Sudip Nepal
Dibin Paudel

Amita Jaiswal

Manish Kumar Banerjee

Jyoti Twayana
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Binita KC
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Sita Pandey
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Merina Shrestha
Binod Luintel

Bikas Dip Basnet

Saroj Adhikari

DIPENDRA MAN RAJAK

MEDHASMI KHATIWADA

Siddhartha Chaudhary

SARITA MALLA

SAROJ KAFLE

EISHA ADHIKARI

Bipina Bajracharya

gstar s=q
Priya Das
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Binita Shrestha

Ganga Shrestha

Smarika Maharjan

Renij Pokhrel
Sudip Panta

Shreeya Adhikari

Bishal Dhungel
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86 Arun Rijal Civil Engineering
87 Manish Praja Civil Engineering
88 Manjila Tandukar Architect
89 Anup Chhetri Civil Engineering
90 Sapana Budha Magar Civil Engineering
91 Bhugol Khanal Civil Engineering
92 Bibek Wagle Civil Engineering
93 Jhak Bahadur Thapa Civil Engineering
94 Kabiraj Khatri Civil Engineering
95 Ashmita Maraseni Civil Engineering
96 Ankita Shrestha Architect
97 Sumitra Shakya Architect
98 Santosh Neupane Architect
99 At =T Architect
100 Kunjal Bhatta Architect




